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Session 1

MON 22 JUL 2019  17:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Fly (52kg) HITAHIRUN YEFFRI A. Y. INA-C

DAEHA KANG KOR

RED RSC R3 1:35

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE EMIL GURBANALIYEV CHN

SRI

AUS

IND

PHI

CHEN LEI

PRABUDDHIKA

TONY KETTLEWEL

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

MAXIMO ABLOAS

19:19

20:18

20:18

19:19

19:19

RED

BLUE

2 2 Fly (52kg) CHOPADE ANANTA PRALHAD IND

SUGURO ALDOM INA-A

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHANLIA BORKOEVA UKR

THA

CHN

KOR

UAE

DYMITRO LAZAREV

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

CHEN LEI

AN JONGWOO

MOHAMED ABDULLA

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Fly (52kg) FAHMI MUHAMAD INA-B

KHAN AKBAR PAK

RED RSC R2 2:01

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI MAXIMO ABLOAS CHN

KOR

SRI

UKR

AUS

CHEN LEI

AN JONGWOO

PRABUDDHIKA

DYMITRO LAZAREV

TONY KETTLEWEL

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

4 4 Light (60kg) BROWN ORION AUS

TAWARI HARIVANS R. IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA ROYKE WANEY THA

UKR

UAE

SRI

KGZ

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

DYMITRO LAZAREV

MOHAMED ABDULLA

PRABUDDHIKA

ZHANLIA BORKOEVA

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Middle (75kg) CUONG NGUYEN MANH VIE

CHIOH KIM KOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA HERMANTO GINTING IND

CHN

PHI

AUS

AZE

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

CHEN LEI

MAXIMO ABLOAS

TONY KETTLEWEL

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Women's Feather (54-57kg) HYUNYOUNG KO KOR

MOFFU SOFIA INA-B

RED RSC R2 2:30

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR DYMITRO LAZAREV THA

UAE

SRI

KGZ

AUS

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

MOHAMED ABDULLA

PRABUDDHIKA

ZHANLIA BORKOEVA

TONY KETTLEWEL

10:8

10:9

9:10

10:8

10:9

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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