

## 23rd President's Cup





## Session 1

## MON 22 JUL 2019 17:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	HITAHIRUN YEFFRI A. Y. DAEHA KANG		INA-C KOR	RED	RSC	R3 1:35
			Referee:		EMIL GURBANALIYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2:	CHN	CHEN LEI PRABUDDHIKA		19:19 20:18
						Judge 3:		TONY KETTLEWEL		20:18
						Judge 4:		SURINDER KUMAR	SHANDIL	19:19
						Judge 5:	PHI	MAXIMO ABLOAS		19:19
2	2	Fly (52kg)		RED	CHOPADE ANANTA PRALHAD		IND	RED	WP	4:1
		, ( ),		BLUE	SUGURO ALDOM		INA-A			
			Referee:	KGZ	ZHANLIA BORKOEVA	Judge 1:	UKR	DYMITRO LAZAREV		30:27
						Judge 2:		CHALEE KHUNTHAF	REE	29:28
						Judge 3:		CHEN LEI		29:28
						Judge 4:		AN JONGWOO	_	29:28
						Judge 5:	UAE	MOHAMED ABDULL	Α	28:29
3	3	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	FAHMI MUHAMAD KHAN AKBAR		INA-B PAK	RED	RSC	R2 2:01
			Referee:	PHI	MAXIMO ABLOAS	Judge 1:	CHN	CHEN LEI		10:8
						Judge 2:	KOR	AN JONGWOO		10:8
						Judge 3:	SRI	PRABUDDHIKA		10:8
						Judge 4:		DYMITRO LAZAREV		10:8
						Judge 5:	AUS	TONY KETTLEWEL		10:8
4	4	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	BROWN ORION TAWARI HARIVANS R.		AUS IND	RED	WP	4:1
				DLUE	TAWARI HARIVANS R.		טאוו			
			Referee:	INA	ROYKE WANEY	Judge 1:		CHALEE KHUNTHAF	REE	29:28
						Judge 2:		DYMITRO LAZAREV	_	29:28
						Judge 3:		MOHAMED ABDULL	Ą	29:28
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		PRABUDDHIKA ZHANLIA BORKOEV	٨	28:29 29:28
						Juage 5.	NGZ	ZHANLIA BORROEV	м	29.26
5	5	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	CUONG NGUYEN MANH CHIOH KIM		VIE KOR	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	INA	HERMANTO GINTING	Judge 1:	IND	SURINDER KUMAR	SHANDIL	29:28
						Judge 2:		CHEN LEI		27:30
						Judge 3:		MAXIMO ABLOAS		29:28
						Judge 4:		TONY KETTLEWEL		27:30
						Judge 5:	AZE	EMIL GURBANALIYE	:V	29:28
6	6	Women's Feather (54-	57kg)	RED BLUE	HYUNYOUNG KO MOFFU SOFIA		KOR INA-B	RED	RSC	R2 2:30
			Referee:	UKB	DYMITRO LAZAREV	Judge 1:	THA	CHALEE KHUNTHAF	REE	10:8
			. 1010100.	51111		Judge 1:		MOHAMED ABDULLA		10:9
						Judge 3:		PRABUDDHIKA		9:10
						Judge 4:		ZHANLIA BORKOEV	A	10:8
						Judge 5:		TONY KETTLEWEL		10:9

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					
•										

Page 1 / 1 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01\_C74 2.0